Gesamtwertungen
Baby-Junioren

Trophae Sudtiroler Volksbank 2014/2015

Baby Weiblich (Jg. 2005-2006)

Name Verein
Bachmann Romina (2005) RG 5V Loipe
Riva Sarah (2006) ALV Kronspur
Gamper Sophie ASV Latsch
Burger Selin (2006) RG 5V Loipe
Kargruber Livia (2006) RG 5V Loipe
Steinmair Lena (2005) RG 5V Loipe

Gesamt: 27 Teilnehmer

Baby Minnlich (Jg. 2005-2006)

Name Verein
Wurzer Ruben (2005) RG 5V Loipe
Stecher Karim (2005) ASV Prad
Stanzl Paul (2006) RG 5V Loipe
Laner Raphael (2005) RG 5V Loipe
Holzer Jonas (2006) RG 5V Loipe

Gesamt: 24 Teilnehmer

Punkte
2762/9
2394/9
2044/9

1487/6
830/4
771/3

Punkte
2673/9
2367/9
2107/8

1138/5
492/3



Pos.

Kinder Weiblich (Jg. 2003-2004)

Name Verein Punkte
Plankensteiner Noemi (2003) ALV Kronspur 2780/9
Zardini Sophia (2004) ALV Kronspur 2733/9
Holzer Jana (2003) RG 5V Loipe 2725/9
Steinmair Marion (2003) RG 5V Loipe 2098/9
Schwingshackl Mara (2004) RG 5V Loipe 1720/8
Burger Magdalena (2004) RG 5V Loipe 1080/7
Feichter Theresia (2003) RG 5V Loipe 772/3
Mair Sandra (2003) RG 5V Loipe 421/3

Gesamt: 45 Teilnehmer

Kinder Mannlich (Jg. 2003-2004)

Name Verein Punkte
Stanzl Gert (2003) RG 5V Loipe 2807/9
Burger Lars (2003) ASV Prad 2470/9
Oberhofer David (2003) ASV Latsch 2447/9
Tonner Jonas (2003) RG 5V Loipe 2266/9
Feichter Dennis (2003) RG 5V Loipe 1004/5

Gesamt: 40 Teilnehmer

Schiuler Weiblich (Jg. 2001-2002)

Name Verein Punkte
Kronbichler Rebekka (2001) ALV Kronspur 2804/10
Woernhart Lisa (2001) ASV Latsch 2610/10
Prantner Emma (2002) ASV Latsch 2516/10

Gesamt: 41 Teilnehmer



Schiuler Mannlich (Jg. 2001-2002)

Pos. Name Verein Punkte
1. Giusti David (2001) ASV Prad 2825/10
2. Burgmann Hannes (2001) ASC Toblach 2703/10
3. Pider Felix (2002) ALV Kronspur 2540/10
7. Schwingshackl Benjamin (2002) RG 5V Loipe 1945/6
8. Kargruber Alexander (2001) RG 5V Loipe 1927/8
12. Hofmann Alexander (2002) RG 5V Loipe 1640/10
16. Hofmann Tobias (2002) RG 5V Loipe 1158/9
20. Bachmann Michael (2002) RG 5V Loipe 707/9
21. Messner Marius (2001) RG 5V Loipe 685/7
37. Steinmair Manuel (2002) RG 5V Loipe 171/2

Gesamt: 48 Teilnehmer

Zoglinge Weiblich (Jg. 1999-2000)

Pos. Name Verein Punkte
1. Patscheider Michaela (1999) ASC Sesvenna 2416/8
2. Schwingshackl Thea (1999) RG 5V Loipe 2288/8
3. Kuen Julia (2000) ALV Kronspur 1764/8

Gesamt: 25 Teilnehmer

Z2oglinge Mannlich (Jg. 1999-2000)

Pos. Name Verein Punkte
1. Klettenhammer Stefan (1999) ASC Toblach 2344/8
2. Burger Patrick (1999) RG 5V Loipe 2161/8
3. Giusti Mattia (1999) ASV Prad 1633/7
7. Kargruber Nico (2000) RG 5V Loipe 847/7
9. Stanzl Alex (2000) RG 5V Loipe 667/5

Gesamt: 25 Teilnehmer



Pos.

Pos.

Anwarter Weiblich (Jg. 1997-1998)

Name
Demez Lea (1997)

Prinoth Verena (1997)
Telser Verena (1998)

Gesamt: 14 Teilnehmer

Verein

Sci Club Gréden
Sci Club Gréden
ASV Prad

Anwarter Mannlich (Jg. 1997-1998)

Name

Auckenthaler Philipp (1997)
Staffler Daniel (1998)
Ennemoser Patrick (1997)

Sieder Fabian (1998)

Schuster Felix (1998)

Gesamt: 10 Teilnehmer

Verein

ASV Gossensass
ASC Sarntal
ASC Passeier

RG 5V Loipe
RG 5V Loipe

Junioren Weiblich (Jg. 1995-1996)

Name

Kostner Valentina (1995)
Patscheider Lia (1995)
Runggaldier Carmen (1995)

Gesamt: 3 Teilnehmer

Junioren Mannliche (Jg. 1995-1996)

Name

Cappello Florian (1996)
Hellweger Michael (1996)
Klettenhammer Patrick (1996)
Hofmann Daniel (1996)

Gesamt: 6 Teilnehmer

Verein

Sci Club Gréden
ASC S. Michele

GS Fiamme Oro

Verein

ASV Prad
ASC Sarntal
ASC Toblach

RG 5V Loipe

Punkte
2556/10
1958/10
1557/10

Punkte
2451/8
1857/9
1629/7

806/5
556/8

Punkte
2712/10
302/2
151/1

Punkte
2126/9
1394/8
1243/5

263/2



